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E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1890;
the Number received for Registration, and the Number registered, during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1891; also the Number remaining on that date; and
the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

£ s. d.
* Includes Crown-grant fees .. ... .. .. 335 13 9

Includes district-agency fees .. .. .. .. 13 14 0

£349 _7_ 9

Approximatecost of paper. —Preparation (notgiven); printing(1,300 copies), £3 9s.

By Authority : George Didsbuby, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB9l.

Price, 3d.]

4

District.
Unrecorded

on
31st March,

1890.

Received
for

Registration
during the

Year ended
31st March,

1891.

Registered
during

the same
Period.

Unregistered
on the

31st March,
1891.

Fees.

Auckland
Uaranaki
Wellington ...
Eawke's Bay
STelson
Vlarlborough
Canterbury ...
Dtago
Southland
Westland

134
15
16

104
12
9

56
49

3,069
475

1,678
809
512
373

1,539
1,262

194
33

3,062
481

1,672
823
519
377

1,589
1,303

194
33

141
9

22
90

5
5
6
8

£ s. d.
3,159 13 11

519 11 0
1,809 7 7

961 16 0
528 1 0
400 12 0

1,719 1 0
1,365 0 6

227 2 3
33 18 6

Totals 395 9,944 10,053 286 £10,724 3 9*
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